
ﾗｲｾﾝｽ 勝 負 分 ボーナス トータル

№ W L T ポイント ポイント

１位 544 坂本　かや 49 永山コパボウル （ 13 - 5 - 0 ） 390 3,928 218.22 718

２位 364 丹羽由香梨 35 アソビックス （ 14 - 4 - 0 ） 420 3,838 213.22 658

３位 499 本間由佳梨 46 サンコーボウル/ABS （ 12 - 6 - 0 ） 360 3,892 216.22 652

４位 352 姫路　　麗 33 フタバボウル （ 11 - 7 - 0 ） 330 3,876 215.33 606

５位 507 寺下　智香 47 スガイディノス/ｻﾝﾌﾞﾘｯｼﾞ （ 9 - 9 - 0 ） 270 3,861 214.50 531

６位 384 松永　裕美 37 ＡＢＳ （ 10 - 8 - 0 ） 300 3,795 210.83 495

７位 330 川口富美恵 32 パピオボウル （ 9 - 9 - 0 ） 270 3,818 212.11 488

８位 372 板倉奈智美 36 ハイ･スポーツ社 （ 11 - 6 - 1 ） 345 3,736 207.55 481

９位 488 渡辺けあき 45 81produce/ABS （ 9 - 9 - 0 ） 270 3,794 210.77 464

１０位 570 本橋　優美 51 スターレーン （ 12 - 6 - 0 ） 360 3,693 205.16 453

１１位 514 小久保実希 47 (株)ジョイナス （ 10 - 8 - 0 ） 300 3,733 207.38 433

１２位 528 浅田　梨奈 48 スターレーン （ 8 - 9 - 1 ） 255 3,716 206.44 371

１３位 450 佐藤まさみ 42 ダイトースターレーン/ABS （ 9 - 9 - 0 ） 270 3,652 202.88 322

１４位 491 中野麻理子 45 ユーズボウル久留米 （ 7 - 11 - 0 ） 210 3,674 204.11 284

１５位 389 谷川　章子 37 (株)グランドボウル （ 10 - 8 - 0 ） 300 3,578 198.77 278

１６位 526 久保田彩花 48 フリー/ABS （ 8 - 10 - 0 ） 240 3,623 201.27 263

１７位 494 桑藤　美樹 45 (株)スポルト/ABS （ 9 - 9 - 0 ） 270 3,592 199.55 262

１８位 523 内藤真裕実 48 フリー/ｻﾝﾌﾞﾘｯｼﾞ （ 7 - 10 - 1 ） 225 3,608 200.44 233

１９位 369 堂元　美佐 35 D-ROADⅣ （ 7 - 11 - 0 ） 210 3,572 198.44 182

２０位 444 鈴木　理沙 41 相模原パークレーンズ （ 8 - 10 - 0 ） 240 3,514 195.22 154

２１位 543 松尾　星伽 49 東名ボール/ABS （ 6 - 11 - 1 ） 195 3,534 196.33 129

２２位 142 稲橋　和枝 6 フリー （ 6 - 12 - 0 ） 180 3,458 192.11 38

２３位 64 斉藤志乃ぶ 3 ＡＢＳ （ 5 - 13 - 0 ） 150 3,460 192.22 10

２４位 173 時本美津子 7 相模原パークレーンズ （ 4 - 14 - 0 ） 120 3,411 189.50 -69

以上　予選ラウンドロビン１８Ｇ成績
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氏　　名 中野麻理子 坂本　かや 姫路　　麗 稲橋　和枝 寺下　智香 本橋　優美 久保田彩花 堂元　美佐 丹羽由香梨 佐藤まさみ 時本美津子 桑藤　美樹 小久保実希 谷川　章子 斉藤志乃ぶ 内藤真裕実 松尾　星伽 浅田　梨奈 本間由佳梨 渡辺けあき 川口富美恵 松永　裕美 板倉奈智美 鈴木　理沙
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ｺｰﾄﾞ №1 1 12 2 19 3 18 4 8 14 9 15 10 16 11 17 6 20 13 21 5 22 7 23
中野麻理子 206 203 213 0 174 206 212 202 201 189 246 185 200 201 196 205 0 214 0 232 0 189 0 3,674 14

0 0 0 0 0 30 30 0 30 30 30 0 0 0 30 0 30 0 210 +284
ｺｰﾄﾞ №2 1 2 12 3 19 4 18 6 20 7 21 5 22 13 23 14 8 15 9 16 10 17 11

坂本　かや 248 225 200 202 0 168 193 225 0 246 0 204 0 228 0 223 169 237 246 236 268 200 210 3,928 ①
30 0 0 0 0 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 0 30 390 +718

ｺｰﾄﾞ №3 12 2 1 18 4 19 3 9 15 8 14 11 17 10 16 7 21 6 20 13 23 5 22
姫路　　麗 225 247 201 222 188 0 225 201 223 218 212 198 201 230 196 244 0 258 0 212 0 175 0 3,876 ④

30 30 30 30 0 30 0 0 30 30 0 0 30 0 30 30 30 0 330 +606
ｺｰﾄﾞ №4 2 12 1 4 18 3 19 13 21 6 20 7 23 5 22 15 9 14 8 17 11 16 10

稲橋　和枝 214 225 188 181 139 215 0 149 0 188 0 211 0 204 0 161 177 164 207 201 203 200 231 3,458 22
30 30 0 0 0 30 0 30 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 180 +38

ｺｰﾄﾞ №5 19 3 18 4 1 12 2 10 16 11 17 8 14 9 15 5 22 7 23 6 20 13 21
寺下　智香 0 207 213 234 213 201 192 214 222 203 224 234 201 206 235 196 0 215 0 225 0 226 0 3,861 ⑤

30 0 30 0 30 0 0 30 30 30 0 0 30 30 0 0 30 0 270 +531
ｺｰﾄﾞ №6 3 19 4 18 1 2 12 5 22 13 23 6 20 7 21 16 10 17 11 14 8 15 9

本橋　優美 184 0 211 188 234 225 164 180 0 212 0 171 0 181 0 163 187 257 209 236 246 254 191 3,693 10
30 30 30 30 30 0 0 30 0 30 0 0 30 0 30 30 30 30 360 +453

ｺｰﾄﾞ №7 18 4 19 3 12 2 1 11 17 10 16 9 15 8 14 13 23 5 22 7 21 6 20
久保田彩花 216 234 0 211 160 167 210 167 214 189 200 220 169 180 188 258 0 202 0 225 0 213 0 3,623 16

30 30 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30 30 0 30 30 30 0 0 0 240 +263
ｺｰﾄﾞ №8 4 18 3 19 2 12 1 7 23 5 22 13 21 6 20 17 11 16 10 15 9 14 8

堂元　美佐 189 147 182 0 200 190 204 190 0 227 0 196 0 205 0 200 247 225 207 200 196 200 167 3,572 19
0 0 0 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 30 30 30 0 0 210 +182

ｺｰﾄﾞ №9 8 6 9 13 10 5 11 7 1 12 2 19 3 18 4 20 14 21 15 22 16 23 17
丹羽由香梨 167 170 215 189 223 209 248 192 216 236 210 0 246 228 179 0 239 0 190 0 211 0 270 3,838 ②

0 0 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 0 30 30 0 30 420 +658
ｺｰﾄﾞ №10 14 20 15 21 16 22 17 23 1 2 12 3 19 4 18 8 6 9 13 10 5 11 7

佐藤まさみ 202 0 243 0 219 0 223 0 168 216 178 179 0 204 198 215 205 177 239 190 182 199 215 3,652 13
30 30 0 30 0 30 0 0 0 30 30 0 0 30 0 0 30 30 270 +322

ｺｰﾄﾞ №11 9 7 8 6 11 13 10 5 12 2 1 18 4 19 3 21 15 20 14 23 17 22 16
時本美津子 181 171 166 141 197 170 226 235 221 190 143 195 210 0 224 0 203 0 195 0 167 0 176 3,411 24

0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 0 0 0 0 30 30 0 0 0 0 120 -69
ｺｰﾄﾞ №12 15 21 14 20 17 23 16 22 2 12 1 4 18 3 19 9 7 8 6 11 13 10 5

桑藤　美樹 164 0 204 0 211 0 174 0 193 193 215 205 205 222 0 169 224 176 255 187 180 192 223 3,592 17
0 0 0 0 0 30 30 0 30 30 0 30 0 30 0 30 30 30 270 +262

ｺｰﾄﾞ №13 10 5 11 7 8 6 9 13 19 3 18 4 1 12 2 22 16 23 17 20 14 21 15
小久保実希 174 178 204 237 246 202 216 206 0 183 199 225 201 224 196 0 258 0 217 0 197 0 170 3,733 11

0 0 30 30 30 30 0 30 30 30 30 0 0 30 30 0 0 0 300 +433
ｺｰﾄﾞ №14 16 22 17 23 14 20 15 21 3 19 4 18 1 2 12 10 5 11 7 8 6 9 13

谷川　章子 231 0 235 0 235 0 174 0 180 0 168 193 224 200 193 163 191 176 176 203 226 210 200 3,578 15
30 30 30 30 0 0 0 30 30 0 0 30 0 0 0 30 30 30 300 +278

ｺｰﾄﾞ №15 11 13 10 5 9 7 8 6 18 4 19 3 12 2 1 23 17 22 16 21 15 20 14
斉藤志乃ぶ 205 206 168 190 179 179 146 212 216 244 0 210 234 189 190 0 195 0 161 0 170 0 166 3,460 23

30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 30 0 30 0 30 0 0 0 0 150 +10
ｺｰﾄﾞ №16 17 23 16 22 15 21 14 20 4 18 3 19 2 12 1 11 13 10 5 9 7 8 6

内藤真裕実 258 0 243 0 202 0 182 0 194 169 188 0 166 200 181 221 215 212 201 147 234 192 203 3,608 18
30 30 0 0 30 0 0 0 30 0 30 15 0 30 0 30 0 0 225 +233

ｺｰﾄﾞ №17 6 14 7 15 5 16 13 17 20 8 21 9 22 10 23 11 1 12 2 19 3 18 4
松尾　星伽 203 192 190 225 264 194 195 201 0 197 0 181 0 215 0 179 185 164 202 0 167 205 175 3,534 21

0 0 0 30 30 30 0 30 0 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 195 +129
ｺｰﾄﾞ №18 20 8 21 9 22 10 23 11 14 6 15 7 16 5 17 13 1 2 12 3 19 4 18

浅田　梨奈 0 163 0 199 0 225 0 214 210 257 290 193 191 189 245 215 193 209 249 172 0 141 161 3,716 12
0 30 30 0 0 30 30 0 0 0 30 15 30 30 30 0 0 0 255 +371

ｺｰﾄﾞ №19 13 15 6 14 7 17 5 16 21 9 20 8 23 11 22 10 12 2 1 18 4 19 3
本間由佳梨 226 178 233 203 279 188 203 212 0 215 0 231 0 227 0 215 229 181 225 234 212 0 201 3,892 ③

30 0 0 30 30 0 30 0 30 30 30 30 30 0 30 30 0 30 360 +652
ｺｰﾄﾞ №20 21 9 20 8 23 11 22 10 15 13 14 6 17 7 16 5 2 12 1 4 18 3 19

渡辺けあき 0 223 0 221 0 231 0 180 182 179 202 217 257 235 211 195 214 171 218 226 256 176 0 3,794 9
0 30 30 0 0 0 30 0 30 30 30 0 30 0 0 0 30 30 270 +464

ｺｰﾄﾞ №21 5 16 13 17 6 14 7 15 22 10 23 11 20 8 21 9 19 3 18 4 1 12 2
川口富美恵 220 204 182 232 209 214 259 183 0 218 0 220 0 207 0 199 0 222 201 266 201 184 197 3,818 7

0 0 0 30 0 0 30 0 30 30 30 30 30 0 30 0 0 30 270 +488
ｺｰﾄﾞ №22 22 10 23 11 20 8 21 9 16 5 17 13 14 6 15 7 3 19 4 18 1 2 12

松永　裕美 0 228 0 220 0 243 0 171 221 186 212 170 204 222 182 226 213 0 226 194 230 202 245 3,795 6
0 30 0 0 30 30 30 0 30 0 30 0 30 30 0 30 0 30 300 +495

ｺｰﾄﾞ №23 7 17 5 16 13 15 6 14 23 11 22 10 21 9 20 8 18 4 19 3 12 2 1
板倉奈智美 235 225 223 203 227 222 233 223 0 198 0 154 0 183 0 205 205 235 0 168 213 203 181 3,736 8

30 30 30 30 30 0 30 30 0 0 0 30 15 30 0 30 30 0 345 +481
ｺｰﾄﾞ №24 23 11 22 10 21 9 20 8 17 7 16 5 15 13 14 6 4 18 3 19 2 12 1

鈴木　理沙 0 200 0 190 0 190 0 211 179 187 184 165 171 194 209 255 234 213 174 0 144 204 210 3,514 20
0 0 0 30 0 0 30 0 30 0 30 30 30 30 0 0 0 30 240 +154
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